OP \$490.00 77344673

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM542687

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zhao Hui Filters (US), LLC		08/29/2019	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHF Group, LLC
Street Address:	7160 Chagrin Road
City:	Chagrin Falls
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	44023
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77344673	ZHF
Serial Number:	87825687	CLEAN-N-CLEAR 360
Serial Number:	87805942	AMERICA'S CHOICE
Serial Number:	87711791	DUST HERO
Serial Number:	87711756	DUST ERASER
Serial Number:	87685987	AMERICAN HOMECARE
Registration Number:	3042712	DVC ALLERGEN PERFORMANCE
Registration Number:	2930891	DVC
Registration Number:	3016234	FILTER POWER
Registration Number:	1858162	BACTRASTAT
Registration Number:	1784089	HC
Registration Number:	1714667	MICRO-CLEAN
Registration Number:	1712680	MICRO-LINED
Registration Number:	1685783	MICRO-LINER
Registration Number:	1661692	
Registration Number:	1109247	MULTI-FILTER
Registration Number:	1364353	FINAL-AIR
Registration Number:	0735833	HOMECARE
Registration Number:	0793138	HC

TRADEMARK REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0623

900516890

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2163391111

Email: suzann@themoskowitzfirm.com

Correspondent Name: Suzann Moskowitz

Address Line 1: 14717 S. Woodland Rd

Address Line 4: Shaker Heights, OHIO 44120

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Suzann Moskowitz
SIGNATURE:	/Suzann Moskowitz/
DATE SIGNED:	09/26/2019

Total Attachments: 4

source=Name Change Amendment to Articles#page1.tif source=Name Change Amendment to Articles#page2.tif source=Name Change Amendment to Articles#page3.tif

source=Good Standing Certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0624



DATE 08/29/2019 DOCUMENT ID 201924100898

DESCRIPTION
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - AMENDMENT
(LAM)

FILING 50.00 EXPED 0.00 CERT 0.00 COPY 0.00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

MICHAEL J. SHAPIRO, INC. 6105 PARKLAND BOULEVARD SUITE 140 MAYFIELD HEIGHTS, OH 44124

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Frank LaRose 1454331

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

ZHF GROUP, LLC

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s) **LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - AMENDMENT**

Document No(s):

Effective Date: 08/29/2019

201924100898



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th day of August, A.D. 2019.

Ohio Secretary of State

Fruit Jakan

TRADEMARK REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0625 Form 543A Prescribed by:



Toll Free: 877.767.3453 | Central Ohio: 614.466.3910

OhioSoS.gov | business@OhioSoS.gov

File online or for more information: OhioBusinessCentral.gov

(2) Domestic Limited Liability Company

Domestic Limited Liability Company Certificate of Amendment or Restatement

Filing Fee: \$50
Form Must Be Typed

(CHECK ONLY ONE (1) BOX)

(1) Domestic Limited Liability Company

X Amendment (129-LAM)	Restatement (142-LRA)	
04/05/2004	MM/DD/YYYY	
Date of Formation (MM/DD/YYYY)	Date of Formation (MM/DD/YYYY)	
The undersigned authorized representative of:		
ZHAO HUI FILTERS (US), LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company		
1454331		
Registration Number		
If box (1) Amendment is checked, only complete section sections below must be completed. The name of said limited liability company shall be:	ns that apply. If box (2) Restatement is checked, all	
ZHF Group, LLC		
Name must include one of the following words or abbreviations: "limited liability company," "limited," "LLC," "L.L.C.," "Itd." or "Itd"		
This limited liability company shall exist for a period of:	eriod of Existence	
Purpose		

TRADEMARK evised: 06/2019

REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0626

By signing and submitting this form that the requisite authority to execute	to the Ohio Secretary of State, the undersigned hereby certifies that he or she this document.
Required	Michael J. Shapiro
Must be signed by a member, manager or other representative.	Signature
If authorized representative is an individual, then they must sign in the "signature"	By (if applicable)
box and print their name	Michael J. Shapiro
in the "Print Name" box.	Print Name
If authorized representative is a business entity, not an individual, then please print the business name in the "signature" box, an authorized representative of the business entity must sign in the "By" box and print their name in the "Print Name" box.	Signature By (if applicable) Print Name
	Signature By (if applicable)
	Print Name

TRADEMARK evised: 06/2019
REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0627

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show ZHF GROUP, LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1454331, was organized within the State of Ohio on April 5, 2004, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 30th day of August, A.D. 2019.

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201924201062

TRADEMARK REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0628

RECORDED: 09/26/2019